## 22nd Annual

# Florham Park Jaycees 5K Run/Walk

In Partnership with Girls on the Run & The Billy & Ashley Streiter Memorial Scholarship Fund

## Saturday, June 9 Start time 9:30 AM Rain or shine



Location: Holy Family Parish, 1 Lloyd Ave, Florham Park, NJ 07932

Register Online



Kace Koute: Start/Finish at Tucker Street, Florham Park. Race Route: Start at Tucker Street; right onto Briarwood Rd.; right onto Lincoln Ave.; straight onto Rockwood Rd.; left onto Riverside Dr.; left onto Braidburn Rd.; right onto Lakeview Ave.; across Cathedral Ave.; straight to Briarwood Rd.; left onto Tucker Street to Finish. Course is Certified. Timing provided by SplitSecondRacing using bib chip timing. LIVE RESULTS posted during the finish. Race insured through USA Track & Field, Inc.

**Registration:** Pre-register by mailing Entry Form and \$25 registration fee payable to: Florham Park Jaycees, P.O. Box 2, Florham Park, NJ 07932

USATF members may deduct \$3 from entry fee if pre-registered. RACE FORUM



**NORTH JERSEY** 

Pre-registration must be received no later than June 1st

## Please Register online at: RaceForum.com/Jaycee

**USATF Certified Course** 

Amenities: T-Shirts limited to first 1000 runners. Complimentary race packet. Water stations on course. Complimentary refreshments and bottled water after the race. Medals for top three overall and age groups, male and female.

### Late Registration and Pick-up race packets:

#### Online Late Registration from June 2nd- June 7th

Friday, June 8th from 6:00-8:00 PM at Holy Family Church.

Saturday, June 9 from 7:00-9:15 AM



Late Registration Fee \$30 5K Race Entry Form - Please Use Online SplitSecondRacing.net/results Name: \_\_\_\_\_ City\_\_\_\_\_ St \_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ Telephone: E-mail: □Male □Female Age: \_\_\_\_ DOB \_\_\_\_\_ Shirt Size: Adult □XL □L □M □S □Child L 2018 USATF # Girls on the Run Member Family Coach Consent & Release: Please accept my entry in the Florham Park Jaycees 5K Race. I hereby state I have conditioned myself to participate in the event and will be doing so alone and not be accompanied or aided by another person or by an animal.

I shall participate "unassisted" without the use of any mechanical device, including but not limited to skates or boards containing wheels, skis, cycles, etc. (including baby joggers). I, for myself, my executors, administrators and assignees, do hereby release and discharge the Jaycees, the Borough of Florham Park, Split Second Racing, officials, sponsors, and volunteers from damages or injuries occasioned by my participation in the Florham Park Jaycees 5K Race. I also authorize the Florham Park Jaycees 5K Race officials to utilize any photograph and video tape of my participation in the race for any and all purposes. By signing my name below, I hereby certify that I have read all the terms and conditions, acknowledge that the entry fee is non-refundable and nontransferable, and do intend to be legally bound thereby.

Signature:	Amount Enclosed:
(unsigned forms will not be processed)	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
(under age 18)	